$50263

Specifications

SOLENIOD OE

Number

UD14469SS(ZM)

UD16295SS
0331402106
0331402606
138313
C5010168
227246
E3671
SSB8313
940113050459
AMEO0459
1015538
81015538

Details

AS-PL

AS-PL

BOSCH

BOSCH

CARGO

CASCO

ERA

GHIBAUDI

KRAUF

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
POWERMAX
POWERMAX



SS010168
66-9188
66-9188-1
60-15-6644
ZM3640

FOR STARTER

Number
0001369015
0001369021
0001369200
FONN-11000-CA

73

SANDO
WAI/TRANSPO
WAI/TRANSPO
WILSON

ZM

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
FORD



